
Wiesbaden

10-12 Sep 2021

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2021

Recurve Jugend männlich

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 655 MOULLIET Max GER 7 (27,28,28,27)

8/ 619 ENGEL Luca GER 1 (24,25,28,21)

5/ 634 ZEMELLA Leon GER 2 (23,30,24,23)

4/ 643 BARME Vincent GER 6 (28,26,30,26)

3/ 654 LÜTTMERDING Phil GER 6 (29,29,28)

6/ 632 RIECK Tizian GER 0 (26,28,27)

10/ 597 WESTERMANN Levi GER 1 (27,28,22,21)

2/ 654 GREIWE Ben Lennard GER 7 (27,30,28,27)

MOULLIET M (GER)

6 (29,29,21,28)

BARME V (GER)

2 (21,28,26,26)

LÜTTMERDING P (GER)

6 (30,25,28,30)

GREIWE BL (GER)

2 (28,28,26,27)

MOULLIET M (GER)

1 (24,26,28,27)

LÜTTMERDING P (GER)

7 (27,27,28,29)

BARME V (GER)

5 (28,28,27,27,22-T9)

GREIWE BL (GER)

6 (25,26,27,30,26-T9+)

GOLD

LÜTTMERDING P (GER)

SILVER

MOULLIET M (GER)

BRONZE

GREIWE BL (GER)

Final Rank
1 LÜTTMERDING Phil GER
2 MOULLIET Max GER
3 GREIWE Ben Lennard GER
4 BARME Vincent GER
5 ZEMELLA Leon GER 2 (100)
6 ENGEL Luca GER 1 (98)
6 WESTERMANN Levi GER 1 (98)
8 RIECK Tizian GER 0 (81)
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Wiesbaden

10-12 Sep 2021

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2021

Recurve Jugend männlich

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 655 MOULLIET Max GER 6 (24,27,27)

16/ 578 SCHIFFERS Tim GER 0 (19,20,11)

9/ 606 GROPP Bastian GER 0 (22,22,26)

8/ 619 ENGEL Luca GER 6 (24,28,27)

5/ 634 ZEMELLA Leon GER 6 (27,24,26,28)

12/ 590 AULICH Mika GER 2 (24,25,22,27)

13/ 589 MAY Finn Levi GER 4 (27,27,18,28,26)

4/ 643 BARME Vincent GER 6 (19,29,29,26,29)

3/ 654 LÜTTMERDING Phil GER 6 (25,29,27)

14/ 582 KINTZEL Jonas GER 0 (23,26,22)

11/ 595 KUNZMANN Philipp GER 2 (21,23,24,23)

6/ 632 RIECK Tizian GER 6 (23,22,26,25)

7/ 619 KRÖMER Phillip Niclas GER 0 (25,26,25)

10/ 597 WESTERMANN Levi GER 6 (27,28,29)

15/ 579 LANG Johannes GER 0 (24,18,18)

2/ 654 GREIWE Ben Lennard GER 6 (29,26,28)

MOULLIET M (GER)

7 (27,28,28,27)

ENGEL L (GER)

1 (24,25,28,21)

ZEMELLA L (GER)

2 (23,30,24,23)

BARME V (GER)

6 (28,26,30,26)

LÜTTMERDING P (GER)

6 (29,29,28)

RIECK T (GER)

0 (26,28,27)

WESTERMANN L (GER)

1 (27,28,22,21)

GREIWE BL (GER)

7 (27,30,28,27)
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